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ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2023

1. (626) 1. M11 KAMINSKI, Ole   2012 Pulheimer SC 0:04:33 0:04:33

2. (262) 1. M10 KUNISCH, Jonah   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:04:41 0:04:42

3. (398) 2. M10 SAGMEISTER, Max   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:05:04 0:05:05

4. (256) 3. M10 BARENYI, Leo   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:04 0:05:05

5. (204) 4. M10 SPORNHAUER, Jakob   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:11 0:05:12

6. (555) 2. M11 GEHRMANN, Nick   2012 0:05:12 0:05:13

7. (250) 5. M10 HAUPERT, Matz   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:14 0:05:14

8. (397) 6. M10 LAURENZANA, Bennet   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:05:10 0:05:18

9. (321) 7. M10 REIß, Moritz   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:18 0:05:21

10. (233) 3. M11 BECKERS, Johan   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:22 0:05:22

11. (334) 8. M10 ADLER, David   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:23 0:05:25

12. (345) 9. M10 ADU-KONTOH, Preston   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:27 0:05:27

13. (347) 10. M10 HOTOP, Jonah   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:27 0:05:28

14. (282) 1. M8 ZYMNY, Leon   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:26 0:05:29

15. (277) 1. M7 GLOGER, Jonas   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:27 0:05:30

16. (235) 11. M10 SELAHADDIN, Kaser   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:26 0:05:31

17. (253) 12. M10 PESCHONG, Jacques   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:26 0:05:31

18. (329) 13. M10 BASILE, Emanuel   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:32 0:05:32

19. (212) 1. M9 PILZ, Samuel   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:29 0:05:33

20. (226) 14. M10 GUMIENNY, Noah   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:34 0:05:35

21. (146) 2. M8 BRESGES, Mark   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:37 0:05:38

22. (337) 4. M11 HESSE, Jonas   2012 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:37 0:05:38

23. (113) 3. M8 LEHRKE, Tom   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:37 0:05:39

24. (207) 2. M9 BIRKENHAKE, Liam   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:35 0:05:40

25. (234) 15. M10 JOHN, Robin   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:41 0:05:41

26. (203) 3. M9 SCHMITZ, Phil   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:44 0:05:46

27. (194) 4. M9 ABBAS, Tom   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:43 0:05:46

28. (225) 5. M9 FORTMEIER, Linus   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:47 0:05:47

29. (259) 5. M11 BÜSCHER, Jonas   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:46 0:05:47

30. (206) 6. M9 BAUER, Philipp   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:43 0:05:48

31. (314) 7. M9 LORENZ, David   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:48 0:05:48

32. (346) 16. M10 PASSON, Maximilian   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:49 0:05:50

33. (191) 8. M9 MAHOUNGOU, Yannick   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:47 0:05:51

34. (156) 4. M8 KULCZYNSKI, Fynn   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:44 0:05:52

35. (166) 9. M9 FAHNER, Sandro   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:50 0:05:53

36. (205) 10. M9 STREDAK, Arjen   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:52 0:05:53

37. (637) 5. M8 KEIL, Julius   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:51 0:05:53

38. (151) 6. M8 BITTNER, Bruno   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:48 0:05:53

39. (127) 7. M8 DAFOPOULOS, Zacharias   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:53 0:05:53

40. (641) 8. M8 KEIL, Moritz   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:54 0:05:54

41. (148) 11. M9 ROHMANN, Jacob   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:50 0:05:54

42. (154) 9. M8 HAILEMICHAEL 2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:53 0:05:55

43. (650) 10. M8 KLOSE, Henri   2015 Südschule Lechenich 0:05:58 0:05:59

44. (388) 12. M9 HARSTELEN, Benjamin   2014 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:05:58 0:06:01
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45. (168) 11. M8 KASTER, Henrik   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:58 0:06:02

46. (454) 2. M7 BARTSCH, Niklas   2016 Südschule Lechenich 0:06:01 0:06:02

47. (121) 3. M7 SCHMITZ, Ole   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:02 0:06:03

48. (1058) 13. M9 DE GROOT, David   2014 0:06:07 0:06:08

49. (590) 12. M8 HEIDINGER, Nils Finjas   2015 Südschule Lechenich 0:06:11 0:06:12

50. (324) 14. M9 LORENZ, Lennard   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:12 0:06:13

51. (309) 15. M9 NEUMEIER, Elias   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:12 0:06:14

52. (196) 16. M9 CUBER, Yaron   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:11 0:06:14

53. (202) 17. M10 SCHAUDT, Phillip   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:12 0:06:16

54. (195) 18. M10 AYDINLIOGLU, Baris   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:14 0:06:17

55. (124) 13. M8 BROWN, Lio   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:17 0:06:18

56. (32) 19. M10 HAUSER, Emilian   2013 GVG-Laufteam 0:06:15 0:06:19

57. (394) 20. M10 OSSO, Suliman   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:18 0:06:19

58. (187) 17. M9 KRUSE, Emil   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:15 0:06:20

59. (112) 14. M8 SABRI, Leon   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:18 0:06:20

60. (533) 15. M8 ERHARD, Jonathan   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:16 0:06:21

61. (335) 6. M11 BUDDE, Vincent   2012 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:18 0:06:21

62. (230) 18. M9 VU, Liam   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:17 0:06:21

63. (341) 21. M10 GABRIEL, Ben   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:20 0:06:21

64. (251) 22. M10 HORST, Benjamin   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:20 0:06:21

65. (355) 16. M8 KRUSE, Cornelius   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:14 0:06:21

66. (270) 23. M10 WARMUS, Vincent   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:22 0:06:23

67. (155) 17. M8 KANAGANANDAM, Shayan   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:20 0:06:24

68. (267) 24. M10 SELENTIN, Eliah   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:22 0:06:25

69. (419) 7. M11 SAHM, Jonah   2012 Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar 0:06:23 0:06:26

70. (376) 18. M8 MAAS, Lauri   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:25 0:06:26

71. (339) 19. M8 ALLMANNSBERGER, Tom   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:26 0:06:27

72. (222) 19. M9 DARGEL, Maximilian   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:32 0:06:34

73. (575) 4. M7 GÜLD, Anton   2016 0:06:29 0:06:35

74. (149) 20. M8 SKIERA, Emilien   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:36 0:06:36

75. (364) 21. M8 DÜSTERWALD, Lukas   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:33 0:06:36

76. (290) 5. M7 EßER, Luke   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:33 0:06:36

77. (130) 6. M7 BAATOUT, Younes   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:38 0:06:39

78. (157) 22. M8 ROCKENFELD, Jan   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:35 0:06:39

79. (354) 23. M8 KALLARACKAL, David   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:34 0:06:39

80. (128) 24. M8 MOUAFI, Karim   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:39 0:06:39

81. (173) 20. M9 SONNENBERG, Mats   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:35 0:06:40

82. (269) 25. M10 WARMUS, Maximilian   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:39 0:06:40

83. (387) 26. M10 FAUST, Ben   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:41 0:06:41

84. (276) 25. M8 BASTIAANSEN, Jan   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:39 0:06:42

85. (175) 21. M9 KAYA, Sinan   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:37 0:06:43

86. (367) 26. M8 SAGMESITER, Tim   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:42 0:06:43

87. (152) 27. M8 BLUHM, Chingis   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:43 0:06:43

88. (274) 8. M11 SAED YUSEF, Delnas   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:43 0:06:43
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89. (249) 27. M10 GRONER, Benjamin   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:37 0:06:43

90. (158) 28. M8 STUTH, Lennard   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:35 0:06:44

91. (545) 22. M9 FRIEHE, Til   2014 Südschule Lechenich 0:06:35 0:06:44

92. (311) 23. M9 SZILLUWEIT, Erik   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:45 0:06:47

93. (371) 29. M8 ICKING, Karl   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:48 0:06:48

94. (200) 28. M10 RAFAQAT, M. Aayan   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:46 0:06:48

95. (210) 29. M10 GROSSER, Fabian   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:46 0:06:49

96. (122) 7. M7 SPORNHAUER, Emil   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:48 0:06:51

97. (295) 30. M8 CERATTO, Nico   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:50 0:06:52

98. (184) 31. M8 GRONER, Maximilian   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:48 0:06:53

99. (164) 32. M8 ERDEK, Kuzey   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:52 0:06:54

100. (227) 24. M9 HEYMEL, Niklas   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:54 0:06:55

101. (131) 8. M7 DJUHERIC, Elias   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:56 0:06:59

102. (231) 25. M9 ZAJAC, Niklas   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:58 0:07:00

103. (291) 9. M7 KLÖCKNER, Oskar   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:59 0:07:04

104. (370) 33. M8 GELZER, Michael   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:03 0:07:06

105. (133) 34. M8 POMMER, Oskar   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:59 0:07:07

106. (369) 35. M8 ILLES, Anton   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:06 0:07:11

107. (171) 26. M9 SCHMIDT, David   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:13 0:07:13

108. (317) 27. M9 WEIDENFELD, Paul   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:07:09 0:07:16

109. (190) 36. M8 REINHARDT, Jonas   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:14 0:07:17

110. (272) 9. M11 JOHN, Frederik   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:15 0:07:17

111. (217) 10. M11 FAHMI, Ayman   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:12 0:07:17

112. (258) 11. M11 BRINKKÖTTER, Simon   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:17 0:07:19

113. (261) 30. M10 KLEINHENS, Henri   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:19 0:07:19

114. (223) 28. M9 HOß, Simon   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:18 0:07:22

115. (136) 10. M7 BENDER, Ole   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:22 0:07:25

116. (143) 11. M7 TREPPER, Yannick   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:22 0:07:25

117. (139) 12. M7 ERBE, Tobias   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:30 0:07:31

118. (384) 29. M9 SCHMIDT, Moritz   2014 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:30 0:07:34

119. (228) 31. M10 RICHARZ, Henri   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:33 0:07:34

120. (117) 13. M7 JAVADI, Kamyar   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:33 0:07:35

121. (292) 14. M7 STRAMBEANU, Yanis   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:07:33 0:07:37

122. (273) 12. M11 MARCHENKO, Dmytro   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:37 0:07:37

123. (197) 30. M9 EL HASNAOUI, Amir   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:42 0:07:44

124. (403) 13. M11 MÜLLER, Tim   2012 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:47 0:07:52

125. (365) 37. M8 EVERSMANN, Jonas   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:08:01 0:08:02

126. (135) 15. M7 KARIMI, Kahwe   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:01 0:08:04

127. (280) 38. M8 TREYBIG, Neo   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:00 0:08:06

128. (150) 31. M9 WIESCHOLLECK, Alexander   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:07 0:08:09

129. (287) 16. M7 FEISER, Bent   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:08 0:08:11

130. (363) 32. M9 STACHURSKI, Alan   2014 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:08:12 0:08:12

131. (120) 17. M7 LAURICELLA, Alessandro   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:12 0:08:13

132. (284) 18. M7 ANTHES, Louis   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:13 0:08:16
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133. (132) 19. M7 SCHWELLA, Matthias   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:14 0:08:16

134. (301) 33. M9 NOBIS, Jan   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:16 0:08:21

135. (315) 34. M9 RÜPPING, Leonardo   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:22 0:08:23

136. (330) 14. M11 CREMER, Lennard   2012 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:38 0:08:40

137. (224) 35. M9 DETER, Phillip   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:41 0:08:44

138. (159) 39. M8 WAGNER, Ben   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:50 0:08:59

139. (278) 20. M7 PFENING, Rafael   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:56 0:09:06

140. (153) 36. M9 GROß, Maximilian   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:09:09 0:09:11

141. (386) 32. M10 PEHLE, Jannik   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:09:12 0:09:16

142. (161) 40. M8 BOEDEKER, Lukas   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:09:14 0:09:16

143. (140) 21. M7 GÖRKE, James   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:09:38 0:09:38
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KINDER M10

1. (262) 2. M KUNISCH, Jonah   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:04:42

2. (398) 3. M SAGMEISTER, Max   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:05:05

3. (256) 4. M BARENYI, Leo   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:05

4. (204) 5. M SPORNHAUER, Jakob   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:12

5. (250) 7. M HAUPERT, Matz   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:14

6. (397) 8. M LAURENZANA, Bennet   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:05:18

7. (321) 9. M REIß, Moritz   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:21

8. (334) 11. M ADLER, David   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:25

9. (345) 12. M ADU-KONTOH, Preston   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:27

10. (347) 13. M HOTOP, Jonah   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:28

11. (235) 16. M SELAHADDIN, Kaser   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:31

12. (253) 17. M PESCHONG, Jacques   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:31

13. (329) 18. M BASILE, Emanuel   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:32

14. (226) 20. M GUMIENNY, Noah   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:35

15. (234) 25. M JOHN, Robin   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:41

16. (346) 32. M PASSON, Maximilian   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:50

17. (202) 53. M SCHAUDT, Phillip   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:16

18. (195) 54. M AYDINLIOGLU, Baris   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:17

19. (32) 56. M HAUSER, Emilian   2013 GVG-Laufteam 0:06:19

20. (394) 57. M OSSO, Suliman   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:19

21. (341) 63. M GABRIEL, Ben   2013 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:21

22. (251) 64. M HORST, Benjamin   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:21

23. (270) 66. M WARMUS, Vincent   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:23

24. (267) 68. M SELENTIN, Eliah   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:25

25. (269) 82. M WARMUS, Maximilian   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:40

26. (387) 83. M FAUST, Ben   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:41

27. (249) 89. M GRONER, Benjamin   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:43

28. (200) 94. M RAFAQAT, M. Aayan   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:48

29. (210) 95. M GROSSER, Fabian   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:49

30. (261) 113. M KLEINHENS, Henri   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:19

31. (228) 119. M RICHARZ, Henri   2013 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:34

32. (386) 141. M PEHLE, Jannik   2013 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:09:16
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KINDER M11

1. (626) 1. M KAMINSKI, Ole   2012 Pulheimer SC 0:04:33

2. (555) 6. M GEHRMANN, Nick   2012 0:05:13

3. (233) 10. M BECKERS, Johan   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:22

4. (337) 22. M HESSE, Jonas   2012 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:38

5. (259) 29. M BÜSCHER, Jonas   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:47

6. (335) 61. M BUDDE, Vincent   2012 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:21

7. (419) 69. M SAHM, Jonah   2012 Gottfried-Kinkel-Realschule Liblar 0:06:26

8. (274) 88. M SAED YUSEF, Delnas   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:43

9. (272) 110. M JOHN, Frederik   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:17

10. (217) 111. M FAHMI, Ayman   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:17

11. (258) 112. M BRINKKÖTTER, Simon   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:19

12. (273) 122. M MARCHENKO, Dmytro   2012 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:37

13. (403) 124. M MÜLLER, Tim   2012 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:52

14. (330) 136. M CREMER, Lennard   2012 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:40

KINDER M7

1. (277) 15. M GLOGER, Jonas   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:30

2. (454) 46. M BARTSCH, Niklas   2016 Südschule Lechenich 0:06:02

3. (121) 47. M SCHMITZ, Ole   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:03

4. (575) 73. M GÜLD, Anton   2016 0:06:35

5. (290) 76. M EßER, Luke   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:36

6. (130) 77. M BAATOUT, Younes   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:39

7. (122) 96. M SPORNHAUER, Emil   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:51

8. (131) 101. M DJUHERIC, Elias   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:59

9. (291) 103. M KLÖCKNER, Oskar   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:07:04

10. (136) 115. M BENDER, Ole   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:25

11. (143) 116. M TREPPER, Yannick   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:25

12. (139) 117. M ERBE, Tobias   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:31

13. (117) 120. M JAVADI, Kamyar   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:35

14. (292) 121. M STRAMBEANU, Yanis   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:07:37

15. (135) 126. M KARIMI, Kahwe   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:04

16. (287) 129. M FEISER, Bent   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:11

17. (120) 131. M LAURICELLA, Alessandro   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:13

18. (284) 132. M ANTHES, Louis   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:16

19. (132) 133. M SCHWELLA, Matthias   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:16

20. (278) 139. M PFENING, Rafael   2016 Grundschule Gymnich 0:09:06

21. (140) 143. M GÖRKE, James   2016 Donatusschule Liblar 0:09:38
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ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2023

KINDER M8

1. (282) 14. M ZYMNY, Leon   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:29

2. (146) 21. M BRESGES, Mark   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:38

3. (113) 23. M LEHRKE, Tom   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:39

4. (156) 34. M KULCZYNSKI, Fynn   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:52

5. (637) 37. M KEIL, Julius   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:53

6. (151) 38. M BITTNER, Bruno   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:53

7. (127) 39. M DAFOPOULOS, Zacharias   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:53

8. (641) 40. M KEIL, Moritz   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:54

9. (154) 42. M HAILEMICHAEL TESFAMARIAM, Noh   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:55

10. (650) 43. M KLOSE, Henri   2015 Südschule Lechenich 0:05:59

11. (168) 45. M KASTER, Henrik   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:02

12. (590) 49. M HEIDINGER, Nils Finjas   2015 Südschule Lechenich 0:06:12

13. (124) 55. M BROWN, Lio   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:18

14. (112) 59. M SABRI, Leon   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:20

15. (533) 60. M ERHARD, Jonathan   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:21

16. (355) 65. M KRUSE, Cornelius   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:21

17. (155) 67. M KANAGANANDAM, Shayan   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:24

18. (376) 70. M MAAS, Lauri   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:26

19. (339) 71. M ALLMANNSBERGER, Tom   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:27

20. (149) 74. M SKIERA, Emilien   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:36

21. (364) 75. M DÜSTERWALD, Lukas   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:36

22. (157) 78. M ROCKENFELD, Jan   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:39

23. (354) 79. M KALLARACKAL, David   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:39

24. (128) 80. M MOUAFI, Karim   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:39

25. (276) 84. M BASTIAANSEN, Jan   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:42

26. (367) 86. M SAGMESITER, Tim   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:43

27. (152) 87. M BLUHM, Chingis   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:43

28. (158) 90. M STUTH, Lennard   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:44

29. (371) 93. M ICKING, Karl   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:48

30. (295) 97. M CERATTO, Nico   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:52

31. (184) 98. M GRONER, Maximilian   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:53

32. (164) 99. M ERDEK, Kuzey   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:54

33. (370) 104. M GELZER, Michael   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:06

34. (133) 105. M POMMER, Oskar   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:07

35. (369) 106. M ILLES, Anton   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:11

36. (190) 109. M REINHARDT, Jonas   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:17

37. (365) 125. M EVERSMANN, Jonas   2015 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:08:02

38. (280) 127. M TREYBIG, Neo   2015 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:06

39. (159) 138. M WAGNER, Ben   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:59

40. (161) 142. M BOEDEKER, Lukas   2015 Donatusschule Liblar 0:09:16
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ERFTSTADT-LIBLAR » SONNTAG, 12. MÄRZ 2023

KINDER M9

1. (212) 19. M PILZ, Samuel   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:33

2. (207) 24. M BIRKENHAKE, Liam   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:40

3. (203) 26. M SCHMITZ, Phil   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:46

4. (194) 27. M ABBAS, Tom   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:46

5. (225) 28. M FORTMEIER, Linus   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:47

6. (206) 30. M BAUER, Philipp   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:48

7. (314) 31. M LORENZ, David   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:05:48

8. (191) 33. M MAHOUNGOU, Yannick   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:51

9. (166) 35. M FAHNER, Sandro   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:53

10. (205) 36. M STREDAK, Arjen   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:53

11. (148) 41. M ROHMANN, Jacob   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:05:54

12. (388) 44. M HARSTELEN, Benjamin   2014 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:06:01

13. (1058) 48. M DE GROOT, David   2014 0:06:08

14. (324) 50. M LORENZ, Lennard   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:13

15. (309) 51. M NEUMEIER, Elias   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:14

16. (196) 52. M CUBER, Yaron   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:14

17. (187) 58. M KRUSE, Emil   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:20

18. (230) 62. M VU, Liam   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:21

19. (222) 72. M DARGEL, Maximilian   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:34

20. (173) 81. M SONNENBERG, Mats   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:40

21. (175) 85. M KAYA, Sinan   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:43

22. (545) 91. M FRIEHE, Til   2014 Südschule Lechenich 0:06:44

23. (311) 92. M SZILLUWEIT, Erik   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:06:47

24. (227) 100. M HEYMEL, Niklas   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:06:55

25. (231) 102. M ZAJAC, Niklas   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:00

26. (171) 107. M SCHMIDT, David   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:13

27. (317) 108. M WEIDENFELD, Paul   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:07:16

28. (223) 114. M HOß, Simon   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:22

29. (384) 118. M SCHMIDT, Moritz   2014 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:07:34

30. (197) 123. M EL HASNAOUI, Amir   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:07:44

31. (150) 128. M WIESCHOLLECK, Alexander   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:09

32. (363) 130. M STACHURSKI, Alan   2014 St. Barbara Concordia Kierdorf 0:08:12

33. (301) 134. M NOBIS, Jan   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:21

34. (315) 135. M RÜPPING, Leonardo   2014 Grundschule Gymnich 0:08:23

35. (224) 137. M DETER, Phillip   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:08:44

36. (153) 140. M GROß, Maximilian   2014 Donatusschule Liblar 0:09:11

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 143
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